  IGS-10020PT
1
PLANET Industrial 8-Port Gigabit 802.3af PoE Switch, IGS-10020PT, is equipped with a
rugged IP30 metal case for stable operation in heavy Industrial demanding environments.
Besides, the IGS-10020PT provides a high level of immunity against electromagnetic
interference and heavy electrical surges which are usually found on plant floors or in
IGS-10020PT, which takes up little space, can be mounted on a DIN rail or wall.
As the IGS-10020PT supports redundant ring technology, it has the capability of rapid

DI 0 DI 1 DO 0 DO 1 GND GND
V1-V1+ V2- V2+1A@24V
  IGS-10020PT
their respective owners. Copyright © 2016 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
PLANET Technology Corporation
  IGS-10020PT
9
Ordering Information
Available Modules for IGS-10020PT
IGS-10020PT
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-TSX
MGB-TLX
MGB-TL30
MGB-TL70